Start list

KM Sprint 2020 Lygna Skisenter 25.01.2020

Startno Navn Klubb Starttid Brikke
G13ar
1 Even Broberg Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski 9:30.15 4068276
2 Nataniel Bjugan Haanshus Lillehammer Skiklub 9:30.30 4056016
3 Joakim Marsteintredet Pedersen Roterud IL 9:30.45
4  Emre Sgrlie-Sannes Vind IL 9:31.00 3915501
5 Eirik Rgise Raufoss IL Langrenn 9:31.15 4048963
6 Johannes Bakke Vind IL 9:31.30 3916772
7 OlaBrusveen Qystre Slidre IL 9:31.45 3908944
8 Halvard Aasvoll-Rognlien Vind IL 9:32.00
9  Lucas Voytovich Bye Roterud IL 9:32.15
10  Erik Thune Vind IL 9:32.30 4102802
11  Henrik Temterud Harestua IL 9:32.45 4069183
12  Lucas Engum Nilsen Vind IL 9:33.00 3924602
13  Eirik Hauer Aalberg Lillehammer Skiklub 9:33.15 4021747
14  Mikkel Lysne Johansen Bagn IL 9:33.30 3731684
15 Peder Robgle-Sgrensen Gran IL 9:33.45 4063533
16  Anders Evensen Lund Vind IL 9:34.00 3909611
17  Tobias Sletten Sel IL 9:34.15
18  Ludvig Lunde Ragnhildslgkken Vind IL 9:34.30 4105284
19  Odin Magnussen @stre Toten Skilag 9:34.45
Antall: 19
G 14 ar
20  Anders Dokke Raufoss IL Langrenn 9:35.00 4010369
21  Ole Hedalen Stglen Qystre Slidre IL 9:35.15 4066197
22 Endre Lykken Vind IL 9:35.30 3831526
23 Gunnar Astor Bergum dyer-Tretten |IF 9:35.45 3657467
24 Sindre @stlien Evensen Vind IL 9:36.00 4066809
25  William Tgmterud Harestua IL 9:36.15 3794179
26  Mathias Brenna Aaserud Brandbu IF 9:36.30 4082483
27  Edvald Smogeli Opsann Follebu SK 9:36.45 3913548
28  Henrik Berg Gjovik SK 9:37.00 3728664
29  Havard @iom Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski 9:37.15 3802931
30 Kristian Skattebo Sgr-Fron IL 9:37.30 4084174
31  Askil Seim Thorstensen Dstre Toten Skilag 9:37.45 4005385
32  Simen Smeby Furseth Vind IL 9:38.00 3910775
33  Nicolai Engen Lillehammer Skiklub 9:38.15 3802675
34  Magnus Moslet Evensen Raufoss IL Langrenn 9:38.30 3730785
35  Audun Torseth Lillehammer Skiklub 9:38.45 4083523
36  Ola Johnsrud Gran IL 9:39.00 4017141
37  Albert Bjerregard Otterholm Raufoss IL Langrenn 9:39.15 3815016
38  Jgrgen Skrindsrud Nordaas @ystre Slidre IL 9:39.30 3812906
39 OlaFjeld Lom IL 9:39.45 3938867
Antall: 20
J13ar
40 Hedda Nja Vind IL 9:40.00 3910130
41  Eiril Strand Rgnnestad Lillehammer Skiklub 9:40.15 3996667
42  Mathea Sletten Sel IL 9:40.30 4024493
43  Hanna Lidstrom OK Landehof 9:40.45
44  Karen Haanes Strandlie Gjovik SK 9:41.00 3909652
45  Mali Javoll Hagen Brandbu IF 9:41.15 4006748
46  Marie Berger Lillehammer Skiklub 9:41.30 3905676
47  Anna Bjertnaes Undheim Jevnaker ldrettsforening Ski 9:41.45 4015574
48  Eling Axelsson OK Landehof 9:42.00
49  Vilde Molstadkroken Gjovik SK 9:42.15 3918018
50 Ida @verli Stgen Lillehammer Skiklub 9:42.30 3890134

eTiming versjon 4.0

23.01.2020 22:28:46

Side:1



Start list

KM Sprint 2020 Lygna Skisenter 25.01.2020

Startno Navn Klubb Starttid Brikke
51  Sol Frid Linvollen Brorson Svea Skilag 9:42.45 3891975
52  Selma Bekkelund Gjovik SK 9:43.00 3921277

Antall: 13

J 14 ar
53  Elsa Mogqyvist OK Landehof 9:43.15
54  Maja Hval-Thomsen Harestua IL 9:43.30
55  Martine Imerslund Harefallet Dstre Toten Skilag 9:43.45 4007209
56  Celine Storlien Lillehammer Skiklub 9:44.00 3817939
57 Ida Gammelmo Svea Skilag 9:44.15 3821568
58 Nora Melbg Sunde Lillehammer Skiklub 9:44.30 4032223
59 Hedda Stenumgard Ringebu/Favang SK 9:44.45 3825114
60 Selma Holm-Lombnaes Lillehammer Skiklub 9:45.00 3819034
61 Henriette Fuglehaug-Wetting Brandbu IF 9:45.15 3656428
62 Marthe Olsen Katnosa Svea Skilag 9:45.30 3810504
63  Silje Botilsrud Kjelsas IL 9:45.45 3798865
64  Oda Bjertnaes Undheim Jevnaker ldrettsforening Ski 9:46.00 4018594
65 Emilie Owe Kjelsas IL 9:46.15 4019337
66 Hanna Ulrikke Gotzel Lunde Ringebu/Favang SK 9:46.30
67  Martine Dyste @stre Toten Skilag 9:46.45 4058277
68  Andrea Storlien Ulen Lillehammer Skiklub 9:47.00 3646700

Antall: 16

G15ar
69  Simen Monsrud Wien Harestua IL 12:15.15 3804523
70  Jonas Gulbrandsen-Rognstad Moen Sportsklubb 12:15.30 3942661
71  Oskar Stenberg Q@ien @yer-Tretten |IF 12:15.45 3940764
72  Elling Broberg Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski 12:16.00 4069969
73  Andreas Heggheim Berge Kolbukameratene, IL 12:16.15 3401106
74  Markus Bryan Grgthe Tormod Skilag 12:16.30 4029815
75 OlaVole Lom IL 12:16.45 4008504
76  Mathias Hoelsveen Raufoss IL Langrenn 12:17.00 4102992
77  Casper Engum Nilsen Vind IL 12:17.15 3740081
78  Elias @stvold Almsbakken @stre Toten Skilag 12:17.30 3602612
79 Lars Heggen Harestua IL 12:17.45 4009676
80  Syver Viksas Holt Svea Skilag 12:18.00
81 Edvard Haugen Skjak IL 12:18.15 3738713
82  Emil Silseth Roen Svea Skilag 12:18.30 3705886
83  Heine Steinar Sandvold @yer-Tretten IF 12:18.45 3910932

Antall: 15

G 16 ar
84  Nils Olsson Ggteborg Skidklubb 12:19.00
85  Oscar Smogeli Opsann Follebu SK 12:19.15 3655388
86  Nikolai Kristiansen Brandbu IF 12:19.30 4004693
87  August Hovde Gjgvik SK 12:19.45 3927928
88  Hakon Torseth Lillehammer Skiklub 12:20.00 3630985
89  Emil Martman Dyste @stre Toten Skilag 12:20.15 4057758
90 Eivind Kristinson Framstad @ystre Slidre IL 12:20.30 3776838
91  Eskil Engdal Vind IL 12:20.45 3637659
92  Sivert Borgen @stre Toten Skilag 12:21.00 3938966
93  Axel Sandberg OK Landehof 12:21.15
94  Teodor Engeli Stensvold Gjavik SK 12:21.30 3817665
95 Brage Bakken Jevnaker ldrettsforening Ski 12:21.45 4084406
96 Eirik Fjeld Lom IL 12:22.00 3729837
97  Ingemar Kristian Aagaard Lauriddellehammer Skiklub 12:22.15 4017299
98  Kiristian Stenersen Qyer-Tretten IF 12:22.30 3637444

eTiming versjon 4.0

23.01.2020 22:28:46

Side:2
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Startno
99

100

101

102

103

104

Antall:

J 15 ar

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Antall:

J 16 ar
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Antall:

Navn

Jakob Krgger Traethaug
Thomas Sgrbgen

Ola Hjelméas Molden
Erik Rgstad

Edvard Fossum Olstad
Martin Bjerke

21

Carene Moen Ringen

Malin Hoelsveen

Var Linvollen Brorson
Ingeborg Buskenes Ringstad
Amalie Skeie Mylsbraten
Iselin Stangstuen Kjeldsberg
Stine Ludahl Lagethon
Emma Klevenberg

Ida Holmstad

Karen Vesteng

Synne Dragerengen

Astrid Bekken Woldengen
Maja Axelsson

Frida Aarge-Velo

Nora Rgise

Sofie Kjaer Jgrgensen
Karoline Molstadkroken

17

Oline @degéard Wiklund
Ada Myhren Bekkelund
Oline Vestad

Selma Byfuglien Ulsrud
Hedda Magnussen
Martea Lerfald Bergum
Mille Marie Storlien
Jessica Birgit Silber
Madeleine Sletten

Ida Ewald

Synne Bgrresen Bollingmo
Aurora Storlien Ulen
Hannah Schjetne
Maria Lykken Hamre
Karoline Rgstgen
Andrea Myrhaug Tofte
Mathea Nordvik

17

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Klubb

Sare Al IL
Bagn IL

Gran IL

Nordre Land IL
@yer-Tretten IF
Follebu SK

Vind IL

Raufoss IL Langrenn
Svea Skilag
Lillehammer Skiklub
Svea Skilag

Vind IL

@yer-Tretten IF
Gjovik SK

@stre Toten Skilag
Svea Skilag

Raufoss IL Langrenn
Moen Sportsklubb
OK Landehof

Svea Skilag

Raufoss IL Langrenn
Lillehammer Skiklub
Gjavik SK

Lillehammer Skiklub
Sare Al IL

VAaga IL

Gjovik SK

@stre Toten Skilag
@yer-Tretten IF
Lillehammer Skiklub
Vind IL

Sel IL

@stre Toten Skilag
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Lillehammer Skiklub
Gjavik SK

Sare Al IL

@stre Toten Skilag
@yer-Tretten IF
Brandbu IF

Lygna Skisenter 25.01.2020

Starttid
12:22.45
12:23.00
12:23.15
12:23.30
12:23.45
12:24.00

12:24.15
12:24.30
12:24.45
12:25.00
12:25.15
12:25.30
12:25.45
12:26.00
12:26.15
12:26.30
12:26.45
12:27.00
12:27.15
12:27.30
12:27.45
12:28.00
12:28.15

12:28.30
12:28.45
12:29.00
12:29.15
12:29.30
12:29.45
12:30.00
12:30.15
12:30.30
12:30.45
12:31.00
12:31.15
12:31.30
12:31.45
12:32.00
12:32.15
12:32.30

23.01.2020 22:28:46

Brikke
4084877
3733094
3661444
3833340
3797487
3651270

3980810
4103289
3720661
3806544
3908969
4060414
3789328
3717972
3992963
4023818
3925054
3942901

4074951
4048815
4022638
3918315

4022794
3821055
3881141
3652708
4020566
3657129
3817772
3808326
3935665

4001194
3727112
4089884
3560067
3945110
3803251
3818150

Side:3



KM Sprint 2020

Startno Navn

M 17 ar
139 Sindre Grgv Svensen
140 Even Thorvaldsen
141 Emil Solan Gorset
142  Torjus Berge Aspesletten
143  Imre Sagbakken Myrland
144  Ola Lgvlien
145  Philip Georg Johansen
146  Henrik Jevanord
147  Ole Marius Arvesen
148 Falk Hakenstad-Braten
149  Eskil Espe Tarud
150 Jesper Ludvigsen Rgnning
151  Sivert Laderud Berge
152  Vemund Wangen
153 Simen Gammelmo
Antall: 15
M 18 ar
154  Fredrik Haugen Strandhaug
155 Herman Byfuglien Ulsrud
156  Even Hjelmas Molden
157 Mads Hagen
158  August Myrvold
Antall: 5
M 19/20 ar
159  Mikkel Waldeland Gautvik
160 Ivar Dragerengen
161 Jonas Hammelow Fridlund
162  Morten Ramstad
163  Kiristoffer Alm Karsrud
164  Markus Moen Riste
165 Arngrim Sgrumshaugen
166 Kristoffer Kvarstad
167 Havard Kvam
168 Jiashang Zhang
169 Johan Unneberg
170 Bendik Lae Steinsrud
171  Mats Opsal
172 Marcus Homdrom
173  Karsten Andre Vestad
Antall: 15

Menn senior

174  Marten Soleng Skinstad
175  Fredrik Fuglerud Flugstad
Antall: 2
K17 ar
176  Kristine Louise Kvamme
177 Helena Vesteng
178  Kristina Masovn Haave
179  Hilde Kristine Flenes Ulven
180 Maria Masovn Haave
181  Julie Jeistad

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Klubb

Lillehammer Skiklub
Ottestad IL

Svea Skilag
Lillehammer Skiklub
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Lillehammer Skiklub
Nybergsund IL
Moelven IL

Svea Skilag
Lillehammer Skiklub
Tormod Skilag
Lillehammer Skiklub
Svea Skilag
Lillehammer Skiklub
Svea Skilag

Lillehammer Skiklub
Gjgvik SK
Gran IL

Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski

Kjellmyra IL

Molde og Omegn IF
Raufoss IL Langrenn
Larvik Ski

Gjavik SK

Raufoss IL Langrenn
Ostre Toten Skilag
Gjavik SK

Hamar SK
Kolbukameratene, IL
Lillehammer Skiklub
Tistedalen FL
Raufoss IL Langrenn
MjasSki

Imas, IL

Molde og Omegn IF

Vind IL
Gjovik SK

Lillehammer Skiklub
Svea Skilag
Lillehammer Skiklub
Eina Sportsklubb
Lillehammer Skiklub
Lismarka Skilag

Lygna Skisenter 25.01.2020

Starttid Brikke

14:30.15
14:30.30
14:30.45
14:31.00
14:31.15
14:31.30
14:31.45
14:32.00
14:32.15
14:32.30
14:32.45
14:33.00
14:33.15
14:33.30
14:33.45

14:34.00
14:34.15
14:34.30
14:34.45
14:35.00

14:35.15
14:35.30
14:35.45
14:36.00
14:36.15
14:36.30
14:36.45
14:37.00
14:37.15
14:37.30
14:37.45
14:38.00
14:38.15
14:38.30
14:38.45

14:39.00
14:39.15

14:39.30
14:39.45
14:40.00
14:40.15
14:40.30
14:40.45

23.01.2020 22:28:46

4056057
4107454
4101168
4075412
4107280
3936960
4074571
3655321
3942885
4084638
3827888
4083705
3655727
4078143
3895604

3778784
3653847
3661337
4108411
4075370

3733029
4079265
3962370
4073367
3960325
3939725
3803632
3615945
3960218

3989571
4023388
4106845
3627817
3953130

3809258
3821394

3928561
3657418
4030045
3820578
3647807
4024600

Side:4



KM Sprint 2020

Startno
182
183

Antall:

K 18 ar

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

Antall:

K 19/20

194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Antall:

Navn
Eline Prestmo
Ingrid Dragerengen

8

Andrine Fuglerud Flugstad
Kristine Hjellbakk Hole
Yngvild Langedal Breivik
Maja Kjeeras Moland

Sigrid Jgranli Sundgaard
Ingrid Fougner

Kaja Loennecken

Mathilde Fossum-Bjarge
Caroline Plukkerud

Janne Ballangrud Seierstad

10

ar

Thea Snortheimsmoen
Natascha Nina Silber
Eline Kvam

Marie Nesbakken Sande
Karoline Grgtting
Annette Berntsen

Marie Sglverud Wangen

7

Kvinner senior

201

Anne Karen Olsen

Totalt antall 201

eTiming versjon 4.0

Start list

Klubb
Lillehammer Skiklub
Raufoss IL Langrenn

Gjavik SK
Sunnylven IL

Koll, IL

Stokke IL

Sare Al IL

Follebu SK

Asker SK

Sare Al IL
@yer-Tretten IF
Raufoss IL Langrenn

Vestre Slidre IL
Vind IL
@yer-Tretten |IF
Harestua IL
Hernes IL

Vind IL
Magnor UL

Svea Skilag

Lygna Skisenter 25.01.2020

Starttid Brikke
14:41.00 4054797
14:41.15 4078374

14:41.30 3821758
14:41.45 4084232
14:42.00 3785011
14:42.15 3933934
14:42.30 4073409
14:42.45 4021002
14:43.00 3925419
14:43.15 3823234
14:43.30 3911583
14:43.45 4075545

14:44.00 3997657
14:44.15 4021192
14:44.30 3903655
14:44.45 4007514
14:45.00 4019667
14:45.15 3961505
14:45.30 4023115

14:45.45 3858008

23.01.2020 22:28:47

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Side:5



